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NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL 

MEMORANDUM 

TO:. File 
FILE NO  

DATE f.9 f.5.5 

Attached 2 pages are excerpts from Avro 
Report f7-0400-05 Issue 18 C-105 With 
J75 Production Engines. Weight Summary & 
C.G. Position. Sept. 1, 1955. 

6 copies typed: 
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2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: Herewith 

FORM NRC 47B ( REVISED 24.2 49 ) 
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